
FREE PRODUCE STANDS
Free Produce Stands are open to all, regardless of income or

household location. No sign-up or registration necessary. For
questions, contact Table to Table at 319.337.3400 or email

producestands@table2table.org

Friday, July 7: Western Hills from 4-6 pm

Tuesday, July 11: Ranshaw House from 12-1 pm

Friday, July 14: Modern Manor from 4-6 pm

Tuesday, July 18: Town & Campus Apts./New

Life Apostolic Ministries from 4-6 pm

Friday, July 21: Western Hills from 4-6 pm

Tuesday, July 25: Holiday Lodge from 4-6 pm

Friday, July 28: Modern Manor from 4-6 pm

Tuesday, Aug. 1: Town & Campus Apts./New

Life Apostolic Ministries from 4-6 pm

Friday, Aug. 4: Western Hills from 4-6 pm

Tuesday, Aug. 8: Ranshaw House from 12-1 pm

Friday, Aug. 11: Modern Manor from 4-6 pm

Tuesday, Aug. 15: Town & Campus Apts./New

Life Apostolic Ministries from 4-6 pm

Friday, Aug. 18: Western Hills from 4-6 pm

Tuesday, Aug. 22: Holiday Lodge from 4-6 pm

Friday, Aug. 25: Modern Manor from 4-6 pm

Tuesday, Aug. 29: Check Table to Table

Facebook for location from 4-6 pm

July

August September
Friday, Sept. 1: Western Hills from 4-6 pm

Tuesday, Sept. 5: Town & Campus Apts./New

Life Apostolic Ministries from 4-6 pm 

Friday, Sept. 8: Modern Manor from 4-6 pm

Tuesday, Sept. 12: Check Table to Table

Facebook for location from 4-6 pm

Friday, Sept. 15: Western Hills from 4-6 pm

Tuesday, Sept. 19: Town & Campus Apts./New

Life Apostolic Ministries from 4-6 pm

Friday, Sept. 22: Modern Manor from 4-6 pm

Tuesday, Sept. 26: Holiday Lodge from 4-6 pm

Friday, Sept. 29: Check Table to Table Facebook

for location from 4-6 pm

Western Hills: 3701 2nd Street,

Coralville, IA 

Modern Manor/Sunrise Village:    

 2 Apollo Place, Iowa City, IA

Town & Campus Apartments/New

Life Apostolic Ministries: 1011

Arthur Street, Iowa City, IA

Holiday Lodge: 1 Holiday Lodge

Road, North Liberty, IA

Ranshaw House: 515 Community

Drive, North Liberty, IA 

Location Addresses


